

## Brilliant Metrics Announces Hands-On Account-Based Marketing Workshop in Milwaukee

Practical Strategies for Implementing ABM Within Real Budgets

MILWAUKEE, WI, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Brilliant Metrics is excited to announce its upcoming Account-Based Marketing (ABM) workshop on February 12th, 2025. This intensive, hands-on session is designed for marketing professionals looking to implement or enhance their ABM strategies without significant upfront software investments.

**Event Highlights:** 

Date: February 12th, 2025

Workshop Session: 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM Happy Hour & Networking: 5:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Location: Indeed Brewing Company, 530 South 2nd Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204

This workshop offers a unique opportunity for marketers to develop a comprehensive ABM plan through small group exercises and expert guidance. Participants will leave with

Account-Based
Marketing
Workshop
Build YOUR
Bulletproof Plan

Presented By: BRILLIANT
METRICS

February 12th - Milwaukee, WI

Hands-On Account-Based Marketing Workshop in

Hands-On Account-Based Marketing Workshop in Milwaukee



Participants filling out their account-based marketing workbook at a previous workshop in Milwaukee.

actionable strategies and a concrete plan tailored to their organization's needs.

"Steve does a wonderful job at explaining complex topics in a way that all can understand and,

more importantly, apply," said Abbie Hill, a previous attendee.

## **Key Topics Include:**

- Defining ABM and its business case
- Differentiating between demand generation and ABM
- Identifying target accounts and personas
- Exploring three types of ABM and selecting the right approach
- Developing a pipeline approach for sustainable ABM programs
- Creating effective sales outreach structures
- Aligning messaging, content, and channels with the buyer's journey

The workshop will also feature insights from successful ABM programs and lessons learned from real-world challenges, providing attendees with a balanced view of ABM implementation. Space is limited to ensure an interactive and personalized experience. Marketers interested in elevating their ABM strategies are encouraged to register early.

You can find more information and register here or contact events@brilliantmetrics.com.

## **About Brilliant Metrics:**

Brilliant Metrics is a leading B2B marketing agency dedicated to helping marketers navigate the chaos with data-driven insights, innovative solutions, and battle-tested solutions. With a track record of success across various industries, Brilliant Metrics empowers businesses to reach their full potential and drive significant growth.

Emily Schmitt
Brilliant Metrics
emily.schmitt@brilliantmetrics.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777350185

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.